507273262 05/09/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7320183

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
AB PRIVATE CREDIT INVESTORS LLC, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT	04/18/2022	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STREAMSETS, INC.
Street Address:	150 SPEAR STREET SUITE 300
City:	SAN FRANCISCO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94105

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10678660
Application Number:	16010006
Application Number:	16855881
Application Number:	16855898
Application Number:	16738896
Application Number:	16881761
Application Number:	16881799

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)339-3061

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6123736900

Email: request@slwip.com

Correspondent Name: SCHWEGMAN, LUNDBERG & WOESSNER, P.A.

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2938

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4859.000001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALLISON JOHNSON
SIGNATURE:	/Allison Johnson/
DATE SIGNED:	05/09/2022

PATENT REEL: 059870 FRAME: 0831 **Total Attachments: 1**

source=STREAMSETS INC - Security Release#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 059870 FRAME: 0832

DE SOS (DEBTOR - STREAMSETS, INC.)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOL	LOWINSTRUCTIONS						
A.	NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) (888)705-7274	***************************************	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	Nat	amirecall areare	ni af Sio	ta
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		n man man man man man man man man man ma		Den	aware Departme U.C.C. Filing So		ie.
,	atruter@rasi.com			Fi	led: 11:26 AM 04		
Ç.	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			U.C.C.	Initial Filing No:	2020 82	72595
ſ	REGISTERED AGENT SOLUTIONS, INC.		***************************************		endment No: 202		
•	3000 PROFESSIONAL DRIVE	'		Servic	e Request No:	2022149	1264
	SUITE A		0000000				
١.	SPRINGFIELD, IL 62703	4					
	www.		Wise American end	ar ia ra	n ett ikte neeter	· common	in v
10	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	********************	THE ABOVE SPA		**********************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	****************
	208272595		(or recorded) in the REAL	ESTATE I	RECORDS		
2 6	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abov	o is terminated	Filer: attach Amendment Ack	<u>ADAMAKANANANANAN</u>	************	SCHOOL STREET	
13	Statement	o is communic	with respect to the Security liners	31/37/01 (201	Janea Farry Buttonia	ing this t	on mercuon
3.	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7t For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected or			of Assignor	in:item 9		
4.[CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab- continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party	authorizing this Co	ntinuation	Statement is
5.	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			500000000000000000	01800011000180001100018000180001	***************************************	***************************************
0	heck one of these two boxes.			ne: Comple	to item - DELETE	nama: G	ve record name
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record tem 60	a or 6b, <u>end</u> item		and item 7			n Ga or Gb
6. (CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Chang 8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ge - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)				
OR	66 INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITM	AL(S)	SUFFIX
**********				***************************************		*************	************
7. (CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Parily Information. 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME.	or Change provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	ame, do not on	nit, modify, or abbreviate	any part offi	e Debtor's name)
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	***************************************		 	*******		
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
						***************************************	P
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7	N. N	Low		To=x=6	Income acce		COUNTRY
/ C.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		SIMIE.	POSTAL CODE		COUNTRY
	locard					**********	
8.	the state of the s	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE C	overed collateral	AS	SIGN collateral
	indicate collateral:						
0000000 A D	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	AENDMENT	Provide only one name (9a or 9h) (name of Asi	eignor if this is an A	seesseessees ceinnmant	000000000000000000000
		name of authoriz			endrough it appries district		
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	жан макетин мак ченк жанан жак ченк	у достроем настроем объемент место по место по место по место объемент место объемент место объемент место объемент м	NEW JOSEPH WEST WEST STREET JOSEPH WEST STREET	**************************************	WHIRWHIELDSON WHITE	
QR.	AB PRIVATE CREDIT INVESTORS LLC, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AG						,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
-4.CZ	96 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITI/	NL(S)	SUFFIX
descour			***************************************	***************************************	***************************************	***********************	
10	OPTIONAL EILER REEFRENCE DATA-						

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/2 RECORDED: 05/09/2022 PATENT REEL: 059870 FRAME: 0833